three

blue
ducks

DRINKS

&
WINE LIST




COCKTAILS

Ducks Daiquiri $16

Havana blanco rum, kaffir lime,
lemon verbena, lemon myrtle, sugar & lime

Classic Negroni $18

Beefeater gin, Carpano ‘Antica Formula’
sweet vermouth, Campari

Spicy Margarita $17

El Jimador blanco tequila, chilli,
Marionette orange curagao, fake lime

Single-O |d Fashioned $19

Old Forester bourbon, Single-O cold brew,
Angostura bitters, raw sugar

Goodnight Sweetheart $19

Brookies Mac macadamia liqueur,
Wyborowa vodka, cacao, honey, burnt orange,
bitters



BEER

Batch Brewing Co. ‘Pash the Magic Dragon’ Sour 4.5% (440ml)
Yulli's ‘Seabass’ Mediterranean Lager 4.2%

Young Henrys ‘Newtowner’ Pale Ale 4.8%

Sauce Brewing Co. ‘Hop Sauce’ American Pale Ale 4.5%

Stone & Wood Garden Ale 3.5%

Philter Red Ale 4.8%

Akasha Brewing Co. ‘Hopsmith’ IPA 7.2%

The Grifter Brewing Co. ‘Omen’ Oatmeal Stout 5.5%

CIDER & GINGER BEER

Marrickville, NSW

Marrickville, NSW

Newtown, NSW

Marrickville, NSW

Byron Bay, NSW

Marrickvile, NSW

Five Dock, NSW

Marrickville, NSW

Willie Smith’s Organic Apple 5.4%
Young Henrys Cloudy Cider 4.6%
Welder’s Dog Farmhouse Ginger Beer 4.1%

Welder’s Dog Pea Blossom Lemonade 4.2%

Huon Valley, TAS

Newtown, NSW

Armidale, NSW

Armidale, NSW

We'll be rotating our beers regularly, showcasing a selection
of Australia’s best Craft beers and ciders.

13

10

12



WINE

All the wine we offer at Three Blue Ducks reflects our ethos...

1. We focus on wines made from grapes grown using organic or biodynamic
practices in the vineyard. If it's good for the earth, it gets our backing!

2. The wines we sell are all high-quality wines - it just comes down to
personal taste.

3. We buy from smaller, independent winemakers and wineries. Wines on
our list are made with integrity and the utmost care.

4. We support the local Aussie wine industry. Aiming for low “food miles”
means we offer a lot of beautiful Australian wine and limited international
wine.

From there, broadly speaking, our wine list can be divided into two main
approaches — hands off or hands on. We believe there is a time and place
for both.

HANDS OFF WINE

Hands off wine is a hail to ‘back to basics’, where the grower and
winemaker have used minimal interventions during the growing and
making process. Avoiding modern aids and technology, this yields a
product that varies between vintages according to season, sunshine and
the fruit. These wines may have flavour profiles, textures and appearances
you might not have expected when reading the list.

HANDS ON WINE

Hands on describes wines where growers and winemakers use
contemporary techniques in the vineyard and winery to achieve meticulous
control. Their intention is to guide their product fo a desired endpoint. These
wines have a stylistic aim and a ‘hand’ in achieving them, whether it be use
of new oak, irrigation, or the blending of components.

We want wine to be approachable, but recognise that sometimes it isn’t! So,
we've grouped wines with their like-minded friends to help guide you, if you
need it. But mainly we have really trained our team. Ask their advice - they
would love to share what they know!



2019

NV

NV
2015

2020
NV

NV

2019

2018

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

WINE BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Mada Prosecco

Clover Hill Cuvee Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay, Pinot
Meunier

Cape Jaffa Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Madmen of Syrah ‘Pet Nat’  Syrah

Balmy Nights ‘Fizz’ Picpoul

Vadin- Plateau Blanc De Pinot Noir, Pinot

Noirs Meunier
Palmer & Co ‘Blanc De Chardonnay
Blanc’
LIGHT & AROMATIC WHITE
Simao & Co Sauvignon Blanc

Laurent Saillard ‘Lucky You’  Sauvignon Blanc

Andrew Thomas ‘Braemore’ Semillon

Te Whare Ra Sauvignon Blanc

Marq ‘Wild & Worked’ Sauvignon Blanc,

Semillon

Canberra Region,
NSW

Pipers River, TAS

Limestone coast, SA

Mount Barker, WA
Cowra, NSW

Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

King Valley, VIC

Loire Valley, FR

Hunter Valley, NSW

Marlborough, NZ

Margaret River, WA

FRUIT FORWARD & FOOD FRIENDLY WHITE

Chardonnay,
Semillion, Riesling

Corduroy ‘Bonnies Blend’

Louis Jadot Chardonnay
Paul Blanck Pinot Blanc
Ginglinger Pinot Blanc

Jilly ‘Lone Ranger’

Torbreck ‘Woodcutters’

Gewdlrztraminer

Roussanne, Viognier,
Marsanne

Adelaide Hills, SA

Chabilis, FR

Alsace, FR

Alsace, FR

New England, NSW

Barossa Valley, SA

GLASS

10

GLASS

13

GLASS

12

BOTTLE

64

75

55
80
74
10

185

BOTTLE

63

91

78

70

68

BOTTLE

58

10

61

16

81

63



2018
2017

2019
2016

2020
2019
2019

2018

2019

2019

2018
2018

2018

2017
2019

2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2014

2015

2015
2015
2017

2015
2016
2016

FULLER BODIED & TEXTURAL WHITE

Sassafras

Kerri Greens ‘Hickson’

M&] Becker

Savaterre

Blind Corner
Sigurd
Frankly, Bob

Cobaw Ridge ‘il pinko’
M&] Becker

Arfion

Yarra Peaks

Cibbone ‘Tentations’

Thousand Candles
‘Gathering Fields’

Matassa

Express Winemakers

Fiano

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
ORANGE

Blend

Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc,

ROSE

Syrah

Syrah,
Gewurtztraminer

Pinot Noir

LIGHT & BRIGHT RED
Pinot Noir

Grenache, Cinsault,
Syrah & Tibouren

Pinot Noir, Shiraz

Grenache

Grenache

Hilltops, NSW

Mornington
Peninsula, VIC

Hunter Valley, NSW
Beechworth, VIC

Margaret River, WA
Clare Valley, SA
Orange, NSW

Macedon Ranges,
VIC

Hunter Valley, NSW

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

Provence, FR
Yarra Valley, VIC

Roussillon, FR

Great Southern, WA

FRUIT FORWARD & FOOD FRIENDLY RED

Chalmers
Ravensworth

M&]J Becker

Save Our Souls
The Other Wine Co

Chateau La Pensee

Frankland Estate ‘Rocky
Gully’

CRFT ‘Fechner’
Amato Vino ‘The Bear’

Domaine De La Grande
‘Le Canon Rouge’

Pura Fe

Clos La Coutale

Green Road ‘Happy Days’

Nero D’Avola
Sangiovese
Shiraz
Sangiovese
Cabernet Franc
Merlot

BOLD & STRUCTURAL RED

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz
Teroldego
Grenache, Syrah

Carmenere
Malbec

Shiraz, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Heathcote, VIC
Multi Regional, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Yarra Valley, VIC
Kangaroo Island, SA
Bordeaux, FR

Frankland River, WA

Eden Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Rhone Valley, FR

Maipo Valley, CH
Sud-Oeust, FR
McLaren Vale, SA

GLASS

12

GLASS

n

GLASS

12

GLASS
14

GLASS

12

GLASS

15

BOTTLE
73
89

58
120
BOTTLE
53

90

88
BOTTLE
98

58

73

BOTTLE
68
79

73

95

63
BOTTLE
60

68

58

65

86
105
BOTTLE
48

109
102
101

95
70
73



WHISKEY TASTING FLIGHTS

A selection of 3 Bourbon Whiskeys - 3 x 20ml

Old Forester
Woodford Reserve Distiller’s Select
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

JUICES & COLD DRINKS

Watermelon, apple, strawberry, pomegranate, lime
Celery, green apple, spinach, lemon, ginger & botanicals
Green apple, ginger, lemon

Valencia orange

Capi cola, dry tonic, ginger ale

SMOOTHIES

Repair - Mango, macadamia, tumeric, ginger, orange
Nourish - Banana, date, cashew, cinnamon, oat mylk

Antioxi - Blueberry, cacao, almond, date, macadamia mylk

16

o ©O© O O ©

10

10

10



COFFEE BY SINGLE 0

Black - rotating single origin

White - killer bee blend, our coffee blend is fair trade
Extra shot / large / decaf / Happy Happy Soy Boy
Macca Milk / Minor Figures oat milk

Light roast cold brew

Batch brew filter

CHAI

Sticky Chai pot - Wet chai by Chamellia
Rooibois Chai - House blend chai by Three Blue Ducks

TEA BY THREE BLUE DUCKS TEA CO.

Immuno Boost - Echinaceaq, spearmint, ginger

Ginger Zing - Ginger, lemongrass, hibiscus, lemon myrtle

Energy Kick - Herb Robert, gingko, gotu kola

Misty Farm - Peppermint, elderflower, rosehip

Inner Calm - Chamomile, peppermint, rosemary, cornflower petals

Detoxify - Burdock, dandelion root, liquorice, nettle leaf, calendula petals, lemon
peel, wormwood, lemon verbena, eucalyptus leaf, rhubarb

English Breakfast - Sri Lankan black tea, medium bodied
Earl Grey - China black teq, rose petals, hibiscus, bergamot
Sencha - single origin green teg; light, grassy, smooth

Jasmine Tea - green teq, floral jasmine flavours

(62 I B2 BN G ) ) BN ¢) |

o o0 o ;o



