B three blue ducks

DRINKS & WINE LIST



f threeblueducks threeblueducks
www.threeblueducks.com

COCKTAILS

Ducks Daiquiri \$16

Havana blanco rum, kaffir lime, lemon verbena, lemon myrtle, sugar & lime

Classic Negroni \$18

Beefeater gin, Carpano 'Antica Formula' sweet vermouth, Campari

Spicy Margarita \$17

El Jimador blanco tequila, chilli, Marionette orange curaçao, fake lime

Single-O ld Fashioned \$19

Old Forester bourbon, Single–O cold brew, Angostura bitters, raw sugar

Goodnight Sweetheart \$19

Brookies Mac macadamia liqueur, Wyborowa vodka, cacao, honey, burnt orange, bitters

BEER

Batch Brewing Co. 'Pash the Magic Dragon' Sour 4.5% (440ml)	Marrickville, NSW	15
Yulli's 'Seabass' Mediterranean Lager 4.2%	Marrickville, NSW	12
Young Henrys 'Newtowner' Pale Ale 4.8%	Newtown, NSW	11
Sauce Brewing Co. 'Hop Sauce' American Pale Ale 4.5%	Marrickville, NSW	11
Stone & Wood Garden Ale 3.5%	Byron Bay, NSW	9
Philter Red Ale 4.8%	Marrickvile, NSW	11
Akasha Brewing Co. 'Hopsmith' IPA 7.2%	Five Dock, NSW	15
The Grifter Brewing Co. 'Omen' Oatmeal Stout 5.5%	Marrickville, NSW	14

CIDER & GINGER BEER

Willie Smith's Organic Apple 5.4%	Huon Valley, TAS	13
Young Henrys Cloudy Cider 4.6%	Newtown, NSW	9
Welder's Dog Farmhouse Ginger Beer 4.1%	Armidale, NSW	10
Welder's Dog Pea Blossom Lemonade 4.2%	Armidale, NSW	12

We'll be rotating our beers regularly, showcasing a selection of Australia's best Craft beers and ciders.

WINE

All the wine we offer at Three Blue Ducks reflects our ethos...

- 1. We focus on wines made from grapes grown using organic or biodynamic practices in the vineyard. If it's good for the earth, it gets our backing!
- 2. The wines we sell are all high-quality wines it just comes down to personal taste.
- 3. We buy from smaller, independent winemakers and wineries. Wines on our list are made with integrity and the utmost care.
- 4. We support the local Aussie wine industry. Aiming for low "food miles" means we offer a lot of beautiful Australian wine and limited international wine.

From there, broadly speaking, our wine list can be divided into two main approaches – hands off or hands on. We believe there is a time and place for both.

HANDS OFF WINE

Hands off wine is a hail to 'back to basics', where the grower and winemaker have used minimal interventions during the growing and making process. Avoiding modern aids and technology, this yields a product that varies between vintages according to season, sunshine and the fruit. These wines may have flavour profiles, textures and appearances you might not have expected when reading the list.

HANDS ON WINE

Hands on describes wines where growers and winemakers use contemporary techniques in the vineyard and winery to achieve meticulous control. Their intention is to guide their product to a desired endpoint. These wines have a stylistic aim and a 'hand' in achieving them, whether it be use of new oak, irrigation, or the blending of components.

We want wine to be approachable, but recognise that sometimes it isn't! So, we've grouped wines with their like-minded friends to help guide you, if you need it. But mainly we have really trained our team. Ask their advice – they would love to share what they know!

WINE BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING			GLASS	BOTTLE	
2019	Mada	Prosecco	Canberra Region, NSW		64
NV	Clover Hill Cuvee	Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier	Pipers River, TAS		75
NV	Cape Jaffa	Pinot Noir, Chardonnay	Limestone coast, SA	10	55
2015	Madmen of Syrah 'Pet Nat'	Syrah	Mount Barker, WA		80
2020	Balmy Nights 'Fizz'	Picpoul	Cowra, NSW		74
NV	Vadin- Plateau Blanc De Noirs	Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier	Champagne, FR		110
NV	Palmer & Co 'Blanc De Blanc'	Chardonnay	Champagne, FR		185
LIGHT & AROMATIC WHITE GLASS BOTTLE					
2019	Simao & Co	Sauvignon Blanc	King Valley, VIC	13	63
2018	Laurent Saillard 'Lucky You'	Sauvignon Blanc	Loire Valley, FR		91
2019	Andrew Thomas 'Braemore'	Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW		78
2018	Te Whare Ra	Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ		70
2018	Marq 'Wild & Worked'	Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon	Margaret River, WA		68
FRUIT FORWARD & FOOD FRIENDLY WHITE			GLASS	BOTTLE	
2017	Corduroy 'Bonnies Blend'	Chardonnay, Semillion, Riesling	Adelaide Hills, SA	12	58
2017	Louis Jadot	Chardonnay	Chablis, FR		110
2017	Paul Blanck	Pinot Blanc	Alsace, FR		61
2017	Ginglinger	Pinot Blanc	Alsace, FR		116
2017	Jilly 'Lone Ranger'	Gewürztraminer	New England, NSW		81
2018	Torbreck 'Woodcutters'	Roussanne, Viognier, Marsanne	Barossa Valley, SA		63

FULLER BODIED & TEXTURAL WHITE GLASS BOTTLE				BOTTLE	
2018	Sassafras	Fiano	Hilltops, NSW		73
2017	Kerri Greens 'Hickson'	Chardonnay	Mornington Peninsula, VIC		89
2019	M&J Becker	Chardonnay	Hunter Valley, NSW	12	58
2016	Savaterre	Chardonnay	Beechworth, VIC		120
		ORANGE		GLASS	BOTTLE
2020	Blind Corner	Blend	Margaret River, WA	11	53
2019	Sigurd	Chenin Blanc	Clare Valley, SA		90
2019	Frankly, Bob	Sauvignon Blanc,	Orange, NSW		88
		ROSÉ		GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	Cobaw Ridge 'il pinko'	Syrah	Macedon Ranges, VIC		98
2019	M&J Becker	Syrah, Gewurtztraminer	Hunter Valley, NSW	12	58
2019	Arfion	Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley, VIC		73
		LIGHT & BRIGHT RED		GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	Yarra Peaks	Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley, VIC	14	68
2018	Cibbone 'Tentations'	Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah & Tibouren	Provence, FR		79
2018	Thousand Candles 'Gathering Fields'	Pinot Noir, Shiraz	Yarra Valley, VIC		73
2017	Matassa	Grenache	Roussillon, FR		95
2019	Express Winemakers	Grenache	Great Southern, WA		63
	FRUIT F	FORWARD & FOOD FRIEN	DLY RED	GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	Chalmers	Nero D'Avola	Heathcote, VIC		60
2018	Ravensworth	Sangiovese	Multi Regional, NSW		68
2018	M&J Becker	Shiraz	Hunter Valley, NSW	12	58
2017	Save Our Souls	Sangiovese	Yarra Valley, VIC		65
2018	The Other Wine Co	Cabernet Franc	Kangaroo Island, SA		86
2014	Chateau La Pensee	Merlot	Bordeaux, FR		105
BOLD & STRUCTURAL RED GLASS BOTTLE					
2015	Frankland Estate 'Rocky Gully'	Cabernet Sauvignon	Frankland River, WA		48
2015	CRFT 'Fechner'	Shiraz	Eden Valley, SA		109
2015	Amato Vino 'The Bear'	Teroldego	Margaret River, WA		102
2017	Domaine De La Grande 'Le Canon Rouge'	Grenache, Syrah	Rhone Valley, FR		101
2015	Pura Fe	Carmenere	Maipo Valley, CH		95
2016	Clos La Coutale	Malbec	Sud-Oeust, FR		70
2016	Green Road 'Happy Days'	Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon	McLaren Vale, SA	15	73

WHISKEY TASTING FLIGHTS

A selection of 3 Bourbon Whiskeys – 3 x 20ml

Old Forester
Woodford Reserve Distiller's Select
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

JUICES & COLD DRINKS

Watermelon, apple, strawberry, pomegranate, lime 9
Celery, green apple, spinach, lemon, ginger & botanicals 9
Green apple, ginger, lemon 9
Valencia orange 9
Capi cola, dry tonic, ginger ale 6

SMOOTHIES

Repair - Mango, macadamia, tumeric, ginger, orange	10
Nourish - Banana, date, cashew, cinnamon, oat mylk	10
Antioxi - Blueberry cacao almond date macadamia mylk	10

COFFEE BY SINGLE 0

Black – rotating single origin White – killer bee blend, our coffee blend is fair trade	4
Extra shot / large / decaf / Happy Happy Soy Boy	0.5
Macca Milk / Minor Figures oat milk	1
Light roast cold brew	5
Batch brew filter	5
CHAI	
Sticky Chai pot - Wet chai by Chamellia	6
Rooibois Chai - House blend chai by Three Blue Ducks	5
TEA BY THREE BLUE DUCKS TEA CO.	
Immuno Boost – Echinacea, spearmint, ginger	5
Ginger Zing - Ginger, lemongrass, hibiscus, lemon myrtle	5
Energy Kick - Herb Robert, gingko, gotu kola	5
Misty Farm - Peppermint, elderflower, rosehip	5
Inner Calm - Chamomile, peppermint, rosemary, cornflower petals	5
Detoxify – Burdock, dandelion root, liquorice, nettle leaf, calendula petals, lemon peel, wormwood, lemon verbena, eucalyptus leaf, rhubarb	5
English Breakfast - Sri Lankan black tea, medium bodied	5
Earl Grey - China black tea, rose petals, hibiscus, bergamot	5
Sencha – single origin green tea; light, grassy, smooth	5
Jasmine Tea – green tea, floral jasmine flavours	5